Single Family
54 NE 102nd St, Miami Shores
#MLS: A11554733
$ 1497000

Data oferty
Miasto
Adres
Powierznia
Podatek/rok
Rok budowy
Sypialnie

tazienki

2024/03/21

Miami Shores, FL 33138
54 NE 102nd St

177 m?

$8086

1942

3

2

54 NE 102nd St Miami Shores, FL 33138 single family house for sale with MLS A11554733 located in MIAMI
SHORES SEC 1 AMD. Introducing a stunning new listing for sale at 54 NE 102 in Miami Shores! This absolutely
gorgeous charming home has been meticulously decorated and boasts a beautiful pool and huge garden area,
as well as a covered patio that is perfect for entertaining guests. With 3 bedrooms and 2 bathrooms, this Miami
Shores listing is truly a gem that anyone would be lucky to call home. From the moment you step inside, you
will be struck by the impeccable attention to detail that has gone into every inch of this property. The spacious
and inviting living areas are filled with natural light, creating a warm and welcoming atmosphere. The kitchen
is modern and sleek, with high-end appliances and plenty of storage space. The bedrooms are all generously

sized and offer ampleclosetspace.
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