Single Family 54 NE 102nd St, Miami Shores #MLS: A11554733 \$ 1 497 000



Data oferty	2024/03/21
Miasto	Miami Shores, FL 33138
Adres	54 NE 102nd St
Powierznia	177 m ²
Podatek/rok	\$ 8 086
Rok budowy	1942
Sypialnie	3
Łazienki	2

54 NE 102nd St Miami Shores, FL 33138 single family house for sale with MLS A11554733 located in MIAMI SHORES SEC 1 AMD. Introducing a stunning new listing for sale at 54 NE 102 in Miami Shores! This absolutely gorgeous charming home has been meticulously decorated and boasts a beautiful pool and huge garden area, as well as a covered patio that is perfect for entertaining guests. With 3 bedrooms and 2 bathrooms, this Miami Shores listing is truly a gem that anyone would be lucky to call home. From the moment you step inside, you will be struck by the impeccable attention to detail that has gone into every inch of this property. The spacious and inviting living areas are filled with natural light, creating a warm and welcoming atmosphere. The kitchen is modern and sleek, with high-end appliances and plenty of storage space. The bedrooms are all generously sized and offer ampleclosetspace.

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl ZADZWOŃ: +1 786-468-4380